
Combination Total Points Position

148 80 cms

Brid O Keeffe(2022403) ON harbour millie(9638145) 17 1

Mosie Murphy(2016190) ON Trickey Stephen D(9606688) 15 2

Brid O Keeffe(2022403) ON harbour dame(9638144) 13 3

Cora O'Donnell(2022579) ON Tequilia Ruby(7040747) 12 4

Ruth Brannigan(2018780) ON Rulahisu Poppy(5828071) 11 5

Anna Kenny (2024599) ON Kalahari Cleopatra(20084896) 5 6

Ciara Skerry(2023862) ON Keredern Rosscastle gilbert(9638180) 5 6

Matthew Purcell (2025019) ON Atlantic Bay(9638137) 5 6

Seersha Watson(2025041) ON Wild Mountain Willow(6043513) 5 6

Ava Courtney(2025546) ON Mid West Rambler(9539794) 5 6

Kate O'Neill(2024602) ON Disco Stu(2977202) 5 6

Mya Courtney(2024622) ON Mara Lass(4962005) 5 6

Ciara Skerry(2023862) ON Derravaragh Mocha(52774) 4 7

Rose Dolan(2010548) ON Rosies Ralph(20174301) 3 8

Tegan Veitch(2022189) ON Winner Allright(9637546) 3 8

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Carrigoir Mandy(9638340) 3 8

Leah Duffy (2023901) ON Uggool Maximus(9638724) 3 8

Leeland Burtenshaw(2022862) ON Tallyho Miss Blueberry(9638329) 3 8

Molly Mooney(2024998) ON Marlton Roxy(9638133) 3 8

Rebecca Cole(2016730) ON Jessie Ann(2647508) 3 8

148 90 cms

Mosie Murphy(2016190) ON Trickey Stephen D(9606688) 45 1

Cora O'Donnell(2022579) ON Tequilia Ruby(7040747) 33 2

Annalise Cullen(2013812) ON Ali Ó hAodha(9637955) 30 3

Tess Staunton(2023770) ON Full Of Promise(5699438) 27 4

Ruth Brannigan(2018780) ON Rulahisu Poppy(5828071) 24 5

Conor Fitzpatrick(2014700) ON Dark Lady (IHR)(5738888) 24 5

Ruby Hughes(2013398) ON Lightwater Shroughan Pride(9637633) 24 5

Evan o Neill(2018684) ON Seaview Jane(9635375) 21 6

Jack Ryan(2012779) ON Ballyquirke Boisterous Ben(5552135) 21 6

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Don't Worry Be Happy(55904) 21 6

Sarah O'Donnell(2009943) ON Clonteagh Dawn(9638576) 21 6

Emily Moloney(2015683) ON Carrigoir Mandy(9638340) 18 7

Kate O'Neill(2024602) ON Disco Stu(2977202) 18 7

Sarah O'Donnell(2009943) ON Cruising For Fun(5592978) 18 7

Tara Fogarty(2009946) ON Bring Me Luck(3236292) 18 7

Daragh Burns(2017539) ON Blessington Mayflys Master(23813) 15 8

Isobel Hughes Kennedy(2014271) ON Romabout(20024278) 15 8

Mya Courtney(2024622) ON Mara Lass(4962005) 15 8

Seersha Watson(2025041) ON Wild Mountain Willow(6043513) 15 8

Ciara Maguire (2025625) ON Urrachree Briana(9638551) 12 9

Emma Dolan(2012235) ON Fair Prince Rooney(9637319) 12 9



hallie crowe(2023697) ON Derrylough Hugo(14540) 12 9

Leah Duffy (2023901) ON Machno Perlen(9637825) 12 9

Rory Kavanagh(2010755) ON Machnus D'Hyrencourt Z(9637783) 12 9

Rosie Flanagan(2016900) ON Mr Mc Ginty(20125267) 12 9

Aaron Gorman(2017627) ON Poppy Rocket(9635625) 12 9

Sarah O'Donnell(2009943) ON Ballylee Copper Boy(9638134) 12 9

Donagh McGrath(2023224) ON Melody's Shadow(9638194) 9 10

Lauren Murphy(2016314) ON Glencroft Limited Edition(9637387) 9 10

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Cha Cha Cha(5614400) 9 10

Mia Clarkin(2015652) ON Cillmhuire Cello(5555867) 9 10

Pierce Costello(2016756) ON Dont Bother To Knock(9637558) 9 10

Rachel O'Shea(2013067) ON Loughnageer Pauline(9636749) 9 10

Tara Fogarty(2009946) ON Coppenagh Athena(4327764) 9 10

Tom O Shea(2021843) ON Cullintra Golden Daylight(9638105) 9 10

Andrew Reel(2025172) ON Glanmore Honey(9638226) 9 10

Anna Kenny (2024599) ON Kalahari Cleopatra(20084896) 9 10

Aoife Drea(2012204) ON Star Buachaill(9637457) 9 10

Ava Courtney(2025546) ON Mid West Rambler(9539794) 9 10

Brid O Keeffe(2022403) ON harbour dame(9638144) 9 10

Isobel Salter(2024254) ON Willowdale Comet(4868752) 9 10

Jessica Phelan(2010048) ON Dunlewey Ajuga(9638111) 9 10

Ruby Annesley-Doyl(2017415) ON TIMAHOE PRINCESS BLUEBELLE(9638130) 9 10

148 1 metre

Samantha Bretzer(2022422) ON Lishmar Timmy(9636576) 39 1

Claire Forde(2024495) ON KBL Milkyway(5380984) 27 2

Rose Dolan(2010548) ON Fair Prince Rooney(9637319) 27 2

Colm Fitzpatrick(2013660) ON Killimor Magic(3267728) 24 3

Rory Kavanagh(2010755) ON Machnus D'Hyrencourt Z(9637783) 24 3

Seamus Hughes Kennedy(2015957) ON Fleur J & F(9638188) 24 3

Annalise Cullen(2013812) ON Ali Ó hAodha(9637955) 21 4

Eimear Jackman(2012013) ON Clodaghs Imperial Imp(5202364) 21 4

Orla Walsh(2022177) ON Glenflesk Patsy(9637053) 21 4

Donagh McGrath(2023224) ON Golden Island Sparky(9600828) 21 4

Katie Kinsella(2020504) ON Dun Well Dora(9637051) 21 4

Sarah O'Donnell(2009943) ON Cruising For Fun(5592978) 21 4

Ciara Skerry(2023862) ON Keredern Rosscastle gilbert(9638180) 18 5

David Fleming(2018886) ON Rosies Bay(3292766) 18 5

Ellie Boland(2014835) ON Adamo (NNFP)(9636415) 18 5

Robbie Healy(2007890) ON Narin Stephanie(9638036) 18 5

Ruby Hughes(2013398) ON Lightwater Shroughan Pride(9637633) 18 5

Emma Dolan(2012235) ON Rosies Ralph(20174301) 18 5

Ciara Skerry(2023862) ON Derravaragh Mocha(52774) 15 6

hallie crowe(2023697) ON Derrylough Hugo(14540) 15 6

Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Cha Cha Cha(5614400) 15 6



Maisie Adams(2015355) ON Don't Worry Be Happy(55904) 15 6

Rachel O'Shea(2013067) ON Loughnageer Pauline(9636749) 15 6

Tom O Shea(2021843) ON Cullintra Golden Daylight(9638105) 15 6

Meadhbh Browne(2016799) ON Worth The Wait(4749773) 15 6

Niamh Flinter(2016652) ON Glebe Park Primrose(9636957) 15 6

Allegra Hancock(2014331) ON Coppenagh Spring Sparrow(5985995) 12 7

Aoife Drea(2012204) ON Star Buachaill(9637457) 12 7

Jack Ryan(2012779) ON Ballyquirke Boisterous Ben(5552135) 12 7

Sadhbh Cuffe(2010070) ON Outta Control(2904116) 12 7

Aine Kavanagh(2016519) ON Melview Surprise (LHI)(9635902) 12 7

Jack Ryan(2012779) ON Tynagh sam(9606963) 12 7

Kilian Murphy(2020457) ON Cullintra Bonfire(9637599) 12 7

Robbie Healy(2007890) ON Kilteel Jimbob(9637871) 12 7

Timmy Brennan(2016391) ON GCS Rambo(5657290) 12 7

Tom O Shea(2021843) ON Banagher De Bregeon(9635515) 12 7

Caoimhe Tobin(2022616) ON Tullira Fudge(3259795) 9 8

Kate Rohan(2015999) ON Wood View Princess(5350373) 9 8

Kilian Murphy(2020457) ON Annefield's Hector(9638104) 9 8

Kilian Murphy(2020457) ON Barravalley Shadow(9638219) 9 8

Leah Stack(2008262) ON Vasall B(9636133) 9 8

Sadhbh Cuffe(2010070) ON Cuffstown Gold(20071601) 9 8

Sadhbh Cuffe(2010070) ON Dunard Trixie Mix(10227371) 9 8

Ana Tagle(2026108) ON Cool Pat(9607085) 9 8

Ciaran Byrne(2010693) ON CUFFESGRANGE MAYBE (IRL)(9637189) 9 8

Mia Clarkin(2015652) ON Cillmhuire Cello(5555867) 9 8

Robin Carey(2016240) ON D S Pat(9636840) 9 8

Rose Dolan(2010548) ON Rosies Ralph(20174301) 9 8

Ruth Brannigan(2018780) ON Rulahisu Poppy(5828071) 9 8

Shauna Heslin(2008628) ON Currabawn Zanzibar(5381895) 9 8

148 1.10m

David Fleming(2018886) ON Rosies Bay(3292766) 81 1

Ciaran Byrne(2010693) ON CUFFESGRANGE MAYBE (IRL)(9637189) 50 2

Robbie Healy(2007890) ON Kilteel Jimbob(9637871) 50 2

Robbie Healy(2007890) ON Drum Echo(9636314) 48 3

Jack Ryan(2012779) ON Tynagh sam(9606963) 46 4

Ryan McDonald(2020403) ON Jasmines Holly(5962990) 45 5

Robyn Payne(2017541) ON Nuan Oisin(5553462) 42 6

Ciaran Byrne(2010693) ON I - Whisper(9635728) 39 7

Seamus Hughes Kennedy(2015957) ON RTS Tommy Dunn(4578288) 39 7

Eimear Jackman(2012013) ON Clodaghs Imperial Imp(5202364) 37 8

Conor Campion(2014166) ON Coppenagh Vogue(9635871) 33 9

Roisin O Sullivan(2014796) ON Soul Rebel(4943728) 33 9

Seamus Hughes Kennedy(2015957) ON Fleur J & F(9638188) 33 9

Katie Kinsella(2020504) ON Dun Well Dora(9637051) 32 10



Ellie Boland(2014835) ON Ardfry Remy(9636863) 32 10

148 1.20m

Molly Ryan(2011928) ON HHS Chillax(5673078) 104 1

Ciaran Byrne(2010693) ON CUFFESGRANGE MAYBE (IRL)(9637189) 93 2

Conor Campion(2014166) ON Coppenagh Vogue(9635871) 82 3

Chloe Fagan(2010321) ON Boo Radley (CPBS)(9635751) 69 4

Holly Codd(2017036) ON Ballard Prince(9604995) 53 5

Seamus Hughes Kennedy(2015957) ON RTS Tommy Dunn(4578288) 48 6

Leah Stack(2008262) ON Orchid's Coryan(9636695) 46 7

Robyn Fagan(2010322) ON Oatfield Rosie(9637224) 41 8

Max Foley(2012202) ON Bearna Rua Jenny(9636285) 40 9

Tom O Shea(2021843) ON Tynan Cappuccino(9604423) 40 9

Hannah Mc Goldrick(2010141) ON River View Annie(9604479) 39 10

148 1.30m

Holly Codd(2017036) ON Ballard Prince(9604995) 30 1

Molly Ryan(2011928) ON HHS Chillax(5673078) 24 2

Aisling McGuinness(2007050) ON Calimero (Fei)(9638546) 23 3

Caragh Charlton(2015371) ON Kosmo Van Orchid's(9638265) 16 4

Francis Derwin (Jnr)(2008275) ON Cul Ban Mistress(9606222) 16 4

Francis Derwin (Jnr)(2008275) ON Rincoola Babog(5373112) 14 5

Max Foley(2012202) ON Pumkins Pondi(9637483) 14 5

Eabha Costello(2017206) ON Clonlee Clint(5869945) 10 6

Holly Codd(2017036) ON Dibidoe(9602381) 10 6

Robyn Fagan(2010322) ON Tuamotu D'Alfa(9636540) 10 6

Ciaran Byrne(2010693) ON CUFFESGRANGE MAYBE (IRL)(9637189) 10 6

Molly Hughes Bravo(2012634) ON Carrickaduff Pet(4693127) 10 6

Chloe Fagan(2010321) ON Boo Radley (CPBS)(9635751) 6 7

Seamus Hughes Kennedy(2015957) ON Rock Dee Jay(4665314) 6 7

Aidan Kavanagh(2010715) ON Clonmoyle Cowboy(3063360) 3 8

Caragh Charlton(2015371) ON Nibor(2845775) 3 8

Hannah Mc Goldrick(2010141) ON River View Annie(9604479) 3 8

Patrick Kavanagh(2010714) ON Rock Of Dawn(4525716) 3 8

Aisling McGuinness(2007050) ON Our Trendy Vivendi(3216684) 3 8


